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Roll No

Name

Subject
GENERAL HINDI
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY

Total Marks
F1 Total
Result

Division

Prayagraj

UP board 12th Result 2025 (UPMSP Intermediate Result 2025)

088
061
086
050

052

Personal Details
2255517652
KRISH PRAJAPATI

Marks Details

II III v v Pract

030

030

Final Result

397

PASSED
FIRST HONS

Board of High School and Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh,

Total
088D
061
086D
080D

082D
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Disclaimer : Though we have taken utmost care in publication of the Results / Information at IndiaResults.com.
We are not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the data / results being published on the
Internet. This is being published on the net just for immediate information to the examinees. Board/University
Original Certificate should only be treated authentic & final in this regard. Please read our complete Disclaimer.
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